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MAIN FEATURES

Light body structure

Small turning radius
Comfortable operation

Suitable for the logistics, industry
and warehouses, supermarkets,
docks, etc.
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Capacity
Max. Lifting Height
Max. Diameter

Loading Wheel
Overall Length
Overall Width

Overall Height
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350
1600
600
150*40
180*50
1190
890
2020
155
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