## DRUM STACKER











## **MAIN FEATURES**

- Light body structure
- Small turning radius
- Comfortable operation
- Suitable for the logistics, industry and warehouses, supermarkets, docks, etc.

Model		CDL-II
Capacity	kg	350
Max. Lifting Height	mm	1600
Max. Diameter	mm	600
Front Wheel	mm	150*40
Loading Wheel	mm	180*50
Overall Length	mm	1190
Overall Width	mm	890
Overall Height	mm	2020
Net Weight	kg	155